AUTO PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL

TAX INVOICE

HM LIMO Pte Ltd INVOICE NO
C/O T & S Motor Service
Blk 5035 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 DATE
#01-357
Singapore 569538
VEHICLE NO . SLH8740K
JOB REFERENCE NO . 22/002519
ACCIDENT DATE . 18/06/2022
SURVEY DATE . 21/06/2022

DESCRIPTION
Survey Fees Inclusive Of
Transportation
Photographs ($1) Per Copies : 98

TOTAL AMOUNT

Notes :

APA

. APA22002402

. 02/07/2022

AMOUNT

$725.00

$122.00

$847.00

All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to "Auto Performance Appraisal"

Auto Performance Appraisal

137 Sunrise Terrace Cabana Singapore 805385

Hp : 94301592 Fax : 64535008 Email : autoperformancelek@gmail.com

Co.Reg. 53223011J



AUTO PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL APA

VEHICLE SURVEY REPORTS

HM LIMO Pte Ltd

C/O T & S Motor Service

Blk 5035 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2
#01-357

Singapore 569538

1 |Reference

Job Reference No 1 22/002519
Claim No ;-

Claim Type . Third Party
Accident Date . 18/06/2022
Survey Date . 21/06/2022
Survey Report Date - 02/07/2022

2 |Particulars Of Vehicle

Vehicle Registration No : SLH8740K

Make & Model . Toyota Prius Hybrid 1.8 CVT
Vehicle Registration Date 2211112016

Chassis No . JTDKB3FU003538145
Engine No . Blocked

Colour . Silver

3 |Condition Of Vehicle And Tyres

Mileage (KM) Brakes Steering Modification
256031 Serviceable Serviceable None
Tryes Make Size Balance (MM)
Front RHS CST 185/65R15 5
Front LHS CST 195/65R15 5
Rear RHS CST 185/65R15 6
Rear LHS CST 195/65R15 6

4 |Description Of Damages
The vehicle sustained damages at frontal and rear portion.
(For information of damages please refer to Parts/Labour/Photographs attached)

5 |Instruction
This survey was conducted entirely on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis, and we have not
authorised any repair.

137 Sunrise Terrace Cabana Singapore 805385
Hp : 94301592 Fax: 64535008 Email : autoperformancelek@gmail.com
Co.Reg. £3223011J




- AUTO PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL

Vehicle Assessment Reports

L

@
2

:
g

O ~NOoO oA OWON-

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

JEEL N W JURE W N L TSI N R §

- .

1 set

_ A N = a N

1 set

- N = a3 o

1 set

RN —m A N =2

Ref No :

Damage And Repair Cost Adjustment

Parts Description

Front bumper

Front bumper centre "TOYOTA"
Front bumper number plate garnish
Front bumper side fog lamp

Front bumper inner top grille
Front bumper lower grille

Front bumper side refainer

Front bumper inner lower
reinforcement

Front bumper inner foam

Front bumper inner top

Front bumper clips

Headlamp

Front support panel

Rear bumper

Rear bumper side lamp

Rear bumper lower black spoiler
Rear bumper lower centre black
spoiler RH tow cover

Rear bumper side retainer

Rear bumper inner reinforcement
Rear bumper inner reinforcement
lower cover

Rear bumper clips

Rear tailgate

Rear tailgate outer cover

Rear tailgate cenire "TOYOTA" logo
Rear tailgate RH "HYBRID" emblem
Rear tailgate LH "PRIUS" emblem
Rear number plate lamp

Rear tailgate inner top trim board
Rear taigate inner trim board clips
Rear tailgate top lock

Rear tailgate weatherstrip
Taillamp

Rear end panel

Rear end panel top garnish

Rear end panel keyless sensor
Rear corner panel

Comments/condition

Workshop

Annex A1

22/002519

Our

Estimate () Assessment ($)

List ltems
Dented/broken
Cut/necessary
Deformed/torn

Serviceablefreuse

Deformed

Defgormed

Deformed

Serviceablelreuse

Torn
Dented/bent
Broken/necessary
Broken/cut
To repair
Deformed/dented
Bent/cut
Deformed/cut
Deformed

Deformed
Dented/bent
Broken/deformed

Broken/necessary
Badly dented/bent
Broken/dented
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Serviceable/reuse
Serviceable/reuse
Necessary
Bent
Deformed/cut
Broken/cut
Buckled
Deformed/broken
Malfunction

RH buckled/LH repair

526.00
92.00
89.60

961.70

220.40

319.70

161.40

336.30

87.00
772.60
50.00
5,323.40
426.00
485.60
1,004.00
576.30
15.60

233.00
400.30
112.40

40.00
1,147.80
925.40
47.90
5460
5480
252.00
259.20
60.00
467.00
372.30
903.80
651.00
128.70
73.00
484.00

526.00
92.00
89.60

220.40
349.70
161.40

87.00
772.60
50.00
5,323.40
485.60
1,004.00
576.30
15.60

233.00
400.30
112.40

40.00
1,147.80
925.40
47.90
54.60
54.80

60.00
467.00
372.30
903.80
651.00
126.70

73.00
242.00
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Vehicle Assessment Reports

37 2 Rear fender under splash shield

38 1 set Rear fender under splash shield

lL.ess discount 25%

39 1 Front number plate

40 1 set Rear bumper reverse sensors
41 1 Rear number plate

42 1 set Rear reverse camera

43 1 set Rear windscreen sealant

44 1 set Rear end panel sealant

RH deformed/LH
reuse

Broken/necessary

Total :

Special Nett Items

Dented/bent
Malfunction
Dented/bent
Malfunction
Necessary
Necessary

Total :

Total Spare Parts :

Annex A2

252.00 126.00
40.00 40.00
18,404.80 15,831.60
4,601.20 3,957.90
13,803.60 11,873.70
45.00 45.00
250.00 250.00
45.00 45.00
450.00 450.00
50.00 50.00
50.00 50.00
890.00 890.00
14,693.60 12,763.70
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Ref No:  22/002519

Damage And Repair Cost Adjustment

Workshop  Adjusted

ltems Job Description Estimate (§) Costs ($)
1 To remove, cut out damage portion, jack out, straighten, 1,500.00 1,100.00

panel beating, welding, align and renew replaced parts.

2 To putly and respray painting on affected areas. 2,000.00 1,600.00
3  Toremove, refix rear windscreen glass. 140.00 120.00
4 To check wirings and lightings front & rear portion. 80.00 50.00
5 To remove, refix reverse sensors and reverse camera., 140.00 100.00
6 To remove, refix rear upholstery and attachments. 120.00 80.00
7 To remove, refix tailgate fittings to facilitate repair. 80.00 60.00
8 To supplied and applied anti rust treatments. 120.00 80.00

Total Labour; 4,180.00 3,190.00

Total Spare Parts :  14,693.60 12,763.70
Total Labour: 4,180.00 3,190.00
Total Repair Costs :| 18,873.60 | 15,953.70 |

Assessor's Recommendation

Repairer Estimate : 18,873.60
Our Adjustment : 15,953.70
Remarks

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair on a lump sum basis of $12,750.00,
with a repair period of 9 working days.

Surveyed By:

4

Lek Boon Hwee
Automobile Appraiser



