

TAX INVOICE

HM LIMO Pte Ltd

INVOICE NO

: APA22002402

C/O T & S Motor Service

Blk 5035 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2

DATE

: 02/07/2022

#01-357

Singapore 569538

VEHICLE NO

: SLH8740K

JOB REFERENCE NO

: 22/002519

ACCIDENT DATE

: 18/06/2022

SURVEY DATE

: 21/06/2022

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Survey Fees Inclusive Of

\$725.00

Transportation

Photographs (\$1) Per Copies: 98

\$122.00

TOTAL AMOUNT

\$847.00

Notes:

All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to "Auto Performance Appraisal"

Auto Performance Appraisal





VEHICLE SURVEY REPORTS

HM LIMO Pte Ltd C/O T & S Motor Service Blk 5035 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-357 Singapore 569538

Reference

Job Reference No

: 22/002519

Claim No

Claim Type Accident Date Survey Date

: Third Party : 18/06/2022 : 21/06/2022

Survey Report Date : 02/07/2022

Particulars Of Vehicle

Vehicle Registration No : SLH8740K

Make & Model

: Toyota Prius Hybrid 1.8 CVT

Vehicle Registration Date : 22/11/2016

Chassis No

: JTDKB3FU003538145

Engine No

: Blocked

Colour

: Silver

3 Condition Of Vehicle And Tyres

Mileage (KM)	<u>Brakes</u>	<u>Steering</u>	<u>Modification</u>
256031	Serviceable	Serviceable	None
Tryes Front RHS Front LHS Rear RHS Rear LHS	Make CST CST CST CST	<u>Size</u> 195/65R15 195/65R15 195/65R15 195/65R15	Balance (MM) 5 5 6 6

Description Of Damages

The vehicle sustained damages at frontal and rear portion.

(For information of damages please refer to Parts/Labour/Photographs attached)

Instruction

This survey was conducted entirely on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis, and we have not authorised any repair.

Vehicle Assessment Reports

Ref No:

22/002519

Damage And Repair Cost Adjustment

S/No	<u>Qty</u>	Parts Description	Comments/condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Assessment (\$)
			<u>List Items</u>		
1	1	Front bumper	Dented/broken	526.00	526.00
2	1	Front bumper centre "TOYOTA"	Cut/necessary	92.00	92.00
3	1	Front bumper number plate garnish	Deformed/torn	89.60	89.60
4	2	Front bumper side fog lamp	Serviceable/reuse	961.70	-
5	1	Front bumper inner top grille	Deformed	220.40	220.40
6	1	Front bumper lower grille	Defgormed	319.70	349.70
7	2	Front bumper side retainer	Deformed	161.40	161.40
8	1	Front bumper inner lower	Serviceable/reuse	336.30	-
		reinforcement			
9	1	Front bumper inner foam	Torn	87.00	87.00
10	1	Front bumper inner top	Dented/bent	772.60	772.60
11	1 set	Front bumper clips	Broken/necessary	50.00	50.00
12	2	Headlamp	Broken/cut	5,323.40	5,323.40
13	1	Front support panel	To repair	426.00	-
14	1	Rear bumper	Deformed/dented	485.60	485.60
15	2	Rear bumper side lamp	Bent/cut	1,004.00	1,004.00
16	1	Rear bumper lower black spoiler	Deformed/cut	576.30	576.30
17	1	Rear bumper lower centre black	Deformed	15.60	15.60
		spoiler RH tow cover			
18	2	Rear bumper side retainer	Deformed	233.00	233.00
19	1	Rear bumper inner reinforcement	Dented/bent	400.30	400.30
20		Rear bumper inner reinforcement	Broken/deformed	112.40	112.40
		lower cover			
21	1 set	Rear bumper clips	Broken/necessary	40.00	40.00
22	1	Rear tailgate	Badly dented/bent	1,147.80	1,147.80
23	1	Rear tailgate outer cover	Broken/dented	925.40	925.40
24	1	Rear tailgate centre "TOYOTA" logo	Necessary	47.90	47.90
25	1	Rear tailgate RH "HYBRID" emblem	Necessary	54.60	54.60
26	1	Rear tailgate LH "PRIUS" emblem	Necessary	54.80	54.80
27	2	Rear number plate lamp	Serviceable/reuse	252.00	-
28	. 1	Rear tailgate inner top trim board	Serviceable/reuse	259.20	-
29		Rear taigate inner trim board clips	Necessary	60.00	60.00
30	1	Rear tailgate top lock	Bent	467.00	467.00
31	1	Rear tailgate weatherstrip	Deformed/cut	372.30	372.30
32	2	Taillamp	Broken/cut	903.80	903.80
33	1	Rear end panel	Buckled	651.00	651.00
34	1	Rear end panel top garnish	Deformed/broken	126.70	126.70
35	1	Rear end panel keyless sensor	Malfunction	73.00	73.00
36	2	Rear corner panel	RH buckled/LH repair	484.00	242.00

Vehicle Assessment Reports

	37	2	Rear fender under splash shield	RH deformed/LH reuse	252.00	126.00
•	38	1 set	Rear fender under splash shield	Broken/necessary	40.00	40.00
				-	18,404.80	15,831.60
			Less discount 25%		4,601.20	3,957.90
				Total : _	13,803.60	11,873.70
				Special Nett Items		
	39	1	Front number plate	Dented/bent	45.00	45.00
	40	1 set	Rear bumper reverse sensors	Malfunction	250.00	250.00
	41	1	Rear number plate	Dented/bent	45.00	45.00
	42	1 set	Rear reverse camera	Malfunction	450.00	450.00
	43	1 set	Rear windscreen sealant	Necessary	50.00	50.00
	44	1 set	Rear end panel sealant	Necessary	50.00	50.00
				Total : _	890.00	890.00
				Total Spare Parts :	14,693.60	12,763.70
				_		

Vehicle Assessment Reports

Ref No:

22/002519

Damage And Repair Cost Adjustment

<u>Items</u>	Job Description	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Adjusted Costs (\$)
1	To remove, cut out damage portion, jack out, straighten, panel beating, welding, align and renew replaced parts.	1,500.00	1,100.00
2	To putty and respray painting on affected areas.	2,000.00	1,600.00
3	To remove, refix rear windscreen glass.	140.00	120.00
4	To check wirings and lightings front & rear portion.	80.00	50.00
5	To remove, refix reverse sensors and reverse camera.	140.00	100.00
6	To remove, refix rear upholstery and attachments.	120.00	80.00
7	To remove, refix tailgate fittings to facilitate repair.	80.00	60.00
8	To supplied and applied anti rust treatments.	120.00	80.00
	Total Labour : _	4,180.00	3,190.00
	Total Spare Parts : Total Labour :	14,693.60 4,180.00	12,763.70 3,190.00
	Total Repair Costs :	18,873.60	15,953.70

Assessor's Recommendation

Repairer Estimate :

18,873.60 15,953.70

Our Adjustment :

- - - - -

Remarks

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair on a lump sum basis of \$12,750.00, with a repair period of 9 working days.

Surveyed By:

Lek Boon Hwee

Automobile Appraiser